10/25/21, 11:29 AM

WaMaC Conference Varsity Girls Cross Country

Event: Varsity Girls

WaMaC Conference

Meet

Date: Thursday, October 16, 2014

Location: University of Iowa Ashton XC Course,
Iowa City, IA

Weather: Sunny, Wind SSW 5-10 mph & 70°

Var. Girls

JV Girls JV Boys

Var. Boys

Results By: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing

1 Williamsburg 3

2 Mount Vernon- 7
Lisbon

3 Vinton-Shellsburg 5

4 Western Dubuque 8

5 Solon 13

6 Marion 4

7 Anamosa 9
Benton

8 Community 2

9 Central DeWitt 15

10 West Delaware 17

Center Point-
1 Urbana 22
South Tama

12 County 35

13 Independence 1

14 Clear Creek- 55
Amana

15 Beckman Catholic 88
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37

24
26
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47
80
70
92

14
20

12
32
34
33
48

49

54
50

29

74
89
85
93

21
23

28
38
36
43
56

52

57
58

63

78
91
90
95

41
25

46
40
39
64
75

62

59
61

76

86
98
94
97

42
30

67
44
53
72
81

65

69
79

84

96
101

99

45
77

68
51
60
73
82

66

71
83

87

100

85
91

102
137
140
175
198

202

209
212

217

320
359
394
465

16:14
16:28

16:28
16:44
16:46
16:55
17:10

17:03

17:19
17:20

17:24

18:14
19:03
19:08
20:21

Incomplete Teams: Maquoketa

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2014/WaMaCConference/WWaMaC Conference Va%2312C0CD.html

1:58
0:44

1:39
1:07
0:46
2:47
2:30

3:04

1:30
1:39

2:03

2:26
6:26
2:44
1:25

177
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20
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24
25
26
27
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Shae McEnany, SR
Sophia Gilbert, FR
Julie Hollensbe, JR
Madison Bach, JR
Lily Horst, JR
Kiaya Walters, SO
Lucy Conroy, SR
Laura Snyder, JR
Bailey Sams, SR
Emma Duncan, FR
Bristi Gerber, JR
Payton Leonard, SR
Trisha Coberly, JR

Miranda Doehrmann, SR

Brittany McNamara, JR
Hayley Corkin, SO
Janna Utter, JR
Sophie Nicol, FR
Madison Simon, JR
Maren Jeppson, JR
Belle Hartman, SR
Janey Saunders, SO
Allison Woods, JR
Faith Anton, SO
Julia Campbell, FR
Lydia Frey, SO
Kaitlin Pauls, SR
Alexa Brooker, SO
Cassie Kenney, SO
Samantha Croghan, SR
Kendra Schmidt, SR
Skylar Dede, FR
Mikaela Armstrong, SR
Sydney Brase, SO
Taylor Weetman, SR
Isabelle Tyynismaa, JR
Mileah Mesch, SR
Allison Jensen, SO
Cassie Hermsen, FR
Katie Folkerts, SR
Sarah Kluesner, JR
Madie Jensen, SO
Carly Schlabaugh, JR
Andrea Ertz, JR
Brittany Savolt, SO
Kaden Brenneman, FR

WaMaC Conference

Independence
Benton Community
Williamsburg
Marion
Vinton-Shellsburg
Williamsburg
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Western Dubuque
Anamosa
Anamosa
Vinton-Shellsburg
Vinton-Shellsburg
Solon
Williamsburg
Central DeWitt
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
West Delaware
Solon
Western Dubuque
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Williamsburg
Maquoketa
Center Point-Urbana
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Central DeWitt
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
West Delaware
Center Point-Urbana
Vinton-Shellsburg
Center Point-Urbana
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Marion
Western Dubuque
Marion
Solon
South Tama County
Solon
Benton Community
Western Dubuque
Solon
Western Dubuque
Williamsburg
Williamsburg
Marion
Western Dubuque
Williamsburg
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14:59
15:05
15:11
15:23
15:39
15:58
15:59
16:00
16:03
16:05
16:14
16:18
16:19
16:19
16:26
16:26
16:27
16:29
16:30
16:31
16:32
16:33
16:33
16:42
16:42
16:43
16:45
16:50
16:51
16:51
16:54
16:54
16:55
16:56
16:58
17:01
17:01
17:02
17:05
17:05
17:08
17:08
17:11
17:14
17:16
17:17

6:02/M
6:04/M
6:06/M
6:11/M
6:18/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:32/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
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79
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88
89
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92
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48
49
50
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57
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60
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81
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&3
84
&5
86
87
88
&9
90
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92

Hannah Haisman, SO
Allison Yuska, SO
Claire Duncan, FR

Megan McGovern, SR

Hannah Gaffney, SR

Maria Gudenkauf, FR

Carma Armstrong, SO
Molly Walkner, SR

Kali Roling, SO
Chloe Keith, SR
Fanny Bore, SR
Shannon Coyle, JR
Ellen Mattice, SR
Coleen Kinney, SR
Carlyn Haas, SR
MacY Klein, SO
Jaicee Lyons, SO
Bryanna Grant, SO
Sam Livingston, SR
Libby Clark, SO
Anna Hagen, SR
Annika Schmidt, JR
Dawne Schminke, SR
Nicole Goldensoph, JR
Laura Sador, SR
Jessica Gerardy, SR
Claire Campbell, JR
Ellie Conzett, JR
Jessica Ertz, JR

Jensen Vodochodsky, SO

Lexi Maruga, SO
Claire Chandler, SO
Shae Banwart, SO
Cassie Ruppert, SO
Mahala Doyle, SO
Addison Schrader, SR
Maria Crawford, FR
Aliana Elliott, SO
Alex Oldham, SR
Jamie Glanz, SO
Elizabeth Hearn, SR
Kelli Murray, JR
Mallory Thede, SO
Payton Hasleiet, JR
Danica Burger, SO
Grace Bertelli, SO
Lori Drake, JR
Taylor Lynch, SR
Katie Fitzgerald, FR

WaMaC Conference

Vinton-Shellsburg
South Tama County
Anamosa
Benton Community
West Delaware
Western Dubuque
Benton Community
Solon
Central DeWitt
Clear Creek-Amana
Anamosa
Central DeWitt
West Delaware
Central DeWitt
Solon
West Delaware
Benton Community
Center Point-Urbana
Marion
Benton Community
Benton Community
Vinton-Shellsburg
Vinton-Shellsburg
Central DeWitt
Clear Creek-Amana
Maquoketa
Central DeWitt
Marion
Marion
South Tama County
Anamosa
Center Point-Urbana

Mount Vernon-Lisbon

Maquoketa
South Tama County
West Delaware
Independence
Anamosa
Anamosa
West Delaware
Center Point-Urbana
Clear Creek-Amana
South Tama County
Center Point-Urbana
Beckman Catholic
Independence
Clear Creek-Amana
Independence
Beckman Catholic
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17:18
17:18
17:23
17:26
17:28
17:30
17:31
17:34
17:41
17:42
17:47
17:49
17:55
17:56
18:03
18:07
18:09
18:10
18:10
18:12
18:17
18:20
18:23
18:24
18:24
18:25
18:26
18:26
18:27
18:32
18:33
18:36
18:43
18:52
18:54
19:00
19:03
19:08
19:13
19:15
19:18
19:21
19:27
19:33
19:36
19:42
19:47
20:08
20:16

6:58/'M
6:58/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:18/'M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:21/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:27/M
7:28/'M
7:29/M
7:32/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:42/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:49/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:56/M
7:58/'M
8:06/M
8:09/M
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96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

14
21
41
42
45

16
20
23
25
30
77

11
12
28
46
67
68

8
19
32

93 Isabel Brehm, JR

94 Kyla Williams, JR
95 Shannon Schuster, SR
96 Lauren Yuska, SO
97 Natasha Otto, FR

98 Kaylee Eilers, JR

99 Elizabeth Kelly, SR

Hannah Gruenwald, SR

100 Shannon Burkle, SR
101 Monica Crawford, SR

Julie Hollensbe, JR
Kiaya Walters, SO
Miranda Doehrmann, SR
Belle Hartman, SR
Madie Jensen, SO
Carly Schlabaugh, JR
Kaden Brenneman, FR

Lucy Conroy, SR
Hayley Corkin, SO
Maren Jeppson, JR

Faith Anton, SO

Lydia Frey, SO
Kendra Schmidt, SR
Shae Banwart, SO

Lily Horst, JR
Bristi Gerber, JR
Payton Leonard, SR
Cassie Kenney, SO
Hannah Haisman, SO
Annika Schmidt, JR
Dawne Schminke, SR

Laura Snyder, JR
Madison Simon, JR
Mikaela Armstrong, SR

WaMaC Conference

Beckman Catholic
Clear Creek-Amana
Beckman Catholic
South Tama County
Beckman Catholic
Independence
Beckman Catholic
Maquoketa
Beckman Catholic
Independence

15:11
15:58
16:19
16:32
17:08
17:11
17:17

15:59
16:26
16:31
16:42
16:43
16:54
18:43

15:39
16:14
16:18
16:51
17:18
18:20
18:23

16:00
16:30
16:55
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20:24
20:26
20:31
20:40
21:01
21:24
21:29
21:33
21:35
23:09

6:06
6:26
6:34
6:39
6:54
6:55
6:57

6:26
6:37
6:39
6:43
6:44
6:48
7:32

6:18
6:32
6:34
6:47
6:58
7:23
7:24

6:26
6:38
6:48

8:12/M
8:13/M
8:15/M
8:19/M
8:27/M
8:37/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
9:19/M

417
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38
40
44
51

13
18
34
36
39
53
60

31
33
43
64
72
73

10
48
56
75
81
82

37
49
52
62
65
66

15
24
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Cassie Hermsen, FR

Sarah Kluesner, JR

Brittany Savolt, SO
Maria Gudenkauf, FR

Trisha Coberly, JR
Sophie Nicol, FR
Taylor Weetman, SR
Mileah Mesch, SR
Katie Folkerts, SR
Molly Walkner, SR
Carlyn Haas, SR

Madison Bach, JR
Skylar Dede, FR
Sydney Brase, SO
Andrea Ertz, JR
Sam Livingston, SR
Ellie Conzett, JR
Jessica Ertz, JR

Bailey Sams, SR
Emma Duncan, FR
Claire Duncan, FR

Fanny Bore, SR

Lexi Maruga, SO
Aliana Elliott, SO
Alex Oldham, SR

Sophia Gilbert, FR
Allison Jensen, SO
Megan McGovern, SR
Carma Armstrong, SO
Jaicee Lyons, SO
Libby Clark, SO
Anna Hagen, SR

Brittany McNamara, JR
Julia Campbell, FR

WaMaC Conference

17:05
17:08
17:16
17:30

16:19
16:29
16:58
17:01
17:05
17:34
18:03

15:23
16:54
16:56
17:14
18:10
18:26
18:27

16:03
16:05
17:23
17:47
18:33
19:08
19:13

15:05
17:02
17:26
17:31
18:09
18:12
18:17

16:26
16:42

6:52
6:53
6:57
7:02

6:34
6:38
6:49
6:51
6:52
7:04
7:16

6:11
6:48
6:49
6:56
7:19
7:25
7:25

6:28
6:28
7:00
7:09
7:28
7:42
7:44

6:04
6:51
7:01
7:03
7:18
7:19
7:21

6:37
6:43
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54
57
59
69
71

17
26
50
58
61
79
83

22
27
29
63
76
84
87

35
47
74
78
86
96

80
&9
91
98
101

55
70
85
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Kali Roling, SO
Shannon Coyle, JR
Coleen Kinney, SR

Nicole Goldensoph, JR
Claire Campbell, JR

Janna Utter, JR
Kaitlin Pauls, SR
Hannah Gaftney, SR
Ellen Mattice, SR
MacY Klein, SO
Addison Schrader, SR
Jamie Glanz, SO

Allison Woods, JR
Alexa Brooker, SO
Samantha Croghan, SR
Bryanna Grant, SO
Claire Chandler, SO
Elizabeth Hearn, SR
Payton Hasleiet, JR

Isabelle Tyynismaa, JR
Allison Yuska, SO
Jensen Vodochodsky, SO
Mahala Doyle, SO
Mallory Thede, SO
Lauren Yuska, SO

Shae McEnany, SR
Maria Crawford, FR
Grace Bertelli, SO
Taylor Lynch, SR
Kaylee Eilers, JR
Monica Crawford, SR

Chloe Keith, SR
Laura Sador, SR
Kelli Murray, JR

WaMaC Conference

17:41
17:49
17:56
18:24
18:26

16:27
16:45
17:28
17:55
18:07
19:00
19:15

16:33
16:50
16:51
18:10
18:36
19:18
19:33

17:01
17:18
18:32
18:54
19:27
20:40

14:59
19:03
19:42
20:08
21:24
23:09

17:42
18:24
19:21

7:07
7:10
7:13
7:24
7:25

6:37
6:44
7:02
7:12
7:17
7:39
7:45

6:40
6:46
6:47
7:18
7:29
7:46
7:52

6:51
6:58
7:27
7:36
7:49
8:19

6:02
7:40
7:56
8:06
8:37
9:19

7:07
7:24
7:47
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90 Lori Drake, JR

94 Kyla Williams, JR
88 Danica Burger, SO
92 Katie Fitzgerald, FR
93 Isabel Brehm, JR
95 Shannon Schuster, SR
97 Natasha Otto, FR
99 Elizabeth Kelly, SR
100 Shannon Burkle, SR

Incomplete Teams:

WaMaC Conference

19:47
20:26

19:36
20:16
20:24
20:31
21:01
21:29
21:35

22 Janey Saunders, SO
72 Jessica Gerardy, SR
80 Cassie Ruppert, SO

103 Hannah Gruenwald, SR

Return to_home page

Printed on: 10/16/2014 4:31:45 PM Results by:
Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing

16:32.81
18:24.87
18:51.54
21:32.60

7:58
8:13

7:53
8:09
8:12
8:15
8:27
8:39
8:41

6:39
7:25
7:35
8:40
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